
Name: ______________________________________________________________________ Period: _______________ 
 

Topic: _________________________________________________ 

List the Data your Group Collected 

Number of 
Data Point 

Name of Data Point (Player’s Name/Year/Item’s Name) Data Points Value (Price, Points, Wins) 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

 

Find the Measures of Central Tendency 

Mode: 

 

 

Mean: 

 



Range: 

 

 

Median/Quartile 2 (Remember Order from Smallest to Biggest): 

 

 

 

Quartile 1: 

 

Quartile 3: 

 

Interquartile Range: 

 

 

 

What Graph Will Display the Data Most Effectively (Write 2-3 Sentences): 

 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Sketch your graph on graph paper. 

 

 


